

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.1043 of 2016

Govind Patel **Verses** State of Chhattisgarh

08.9.2016	<p>Shri Aman Kesharwani, counsel for the appellant. Shri Arvind Dubey, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent. Heard. Admit. Call for the record of the Court below and list the matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) JUDGE</p>	