

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 1043 of 2016Govind Patel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

16/03/2017	<p>Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ravindra Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the Objector.</p> <p>On the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Pritinker Diwaker) Ag. Chief Justice</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
<i>Dubey/-</i>		

--	--	--