



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1043 of 2016

Govind Patel **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

07/01/2026	<p>Ms. Sharmila Singhai, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Kanchan Kalwani, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Advocate for the Objector.</p> <p>List tomorrow i.e., 08.01.2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>